March 11
7:00- 9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-1:00
1:00-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-3:45
3:45-6:00

March 14
7:00-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:30-11:30
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-3:00
3:00-3:15
3:15-4:00
4:00-6:00

Free Time
Snack

Group Game
Craft

Outside
Lunch

QR

Leave for Movie at Mall
Movie at Mall
Leave for Rec
Snack

Free Time

Free Time

Snack

Group Game

Leave for Centennial Park
Centennial Park

Lunch

Basketball Trivia

NCAA BB / Knockout
Snack

Knockout

Free Time

March 12
7:00- 9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-1:00
1:00-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-3:45
3:45-6:00

March 15
7:00-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-3:00
3:00-3:15
3:15-4:00
4:00-6:00

SPRING BREAK Camp 2024

Free Time
Snack

Group Game
Craft

Outside
Lunch

QR

Leave for AirFX
AirFX

Leave for Rec
Snack

Free Time

Free Time
Snack
Group Game

Leave for Beaver Creek Park
Beaver Creek Park

Free Time
Lunch
QR

Swimming / NCAA BB

Snack

Jedi
Free Time

March 13
7:00-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-9:45
9:45-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-1:00
2:00-4:00
3:00-3:15
3:15:4:00
4:00-6:00

Free Time

Snack

Group Game

Craft

Leave for Quail Ridge
Quail Ridge Park
Back to Rec

Pizza Ranch and Arcade
Swimming

Snack

Kickball

Free Time

Fee: $275 for the week

*Reminders*- Swim gear, snacks, lunch, $ for concessions, outdoor clothes weather permitting. Electronics permitted but children are responsible for their care.



