

SPRING BREAK Camp 2024



March 11		March 12		March 13	
7:00- 9:00	Free Time	7:00- 9:00	Free Time	7:00- 9:00	Free Time
9:00-9:15	Snack	9:00-9:15	Snack	9:00-9:15	Snack
9:15-10:00	Group Game	9:15-10:00	Group Game	9:15-9:45	Group Game
10:00-10:30	Craft	10:00-10:30	Craft	9:45-10:15	Craft
10:30-11:30	Outside	10:30-11:30	Outside	10:15-10:30	Leave for Quail Ridge
11:30-12:00	Lunch	11:30-12:00	Lunch	10:45-12:00	Quail Ridge Park
12:00-12:15	QR	12:00-12:15	QR	12:00-12:15	Back to Rec
12:15-1:00	Leave for Movie at Mall	12:15-1:00	Leave for AirFX	12:15-1:00	Pizza Ranch and Arcade
1:00-3:00	Movie at Mall	1:00-3:00	AirFX	2:00-4:00	Swimming
3:00-3:30	Leave for Rec	3:00-3:30	Leave for Rec	3:00-3:15	Snack
3:30-3:45	Snack	3:30-3:45	Snack	3:15:4:00	Kickball
3:45-6:00	Free Time	3:45-6:00	Free Time	4:00-6:00	Free Time

March 14		March 15	
7:00- 9:00	Free Time	7:00- 9:00	Free Time
9:00-9:15	Snack	9:00-9:15	Snack
9:15-10:00	Group Game	9:15-10:00	Group Game
10:00-10:15	Leave for Centennial Park	10:00-10:15	Leave for Beaver Creek Park
10:30-11:30	Centennial Park	10:30-11:30	Beaver Creek Park
12:00-12:30	Lunch	11:30-12:00	Free Time
12:30-1:00	Basketball Trivia	12:00-12:30	Lunch
1:00-3:00	NCAA BB / Knockout	12:30-1:00	QR
3:00-3:15	Snack	1:00-3:00	Swimming / NCAA BB
3:15-4:00	Knockout	3:00-3:15	Snack
4:00-6:00	Free Time	3:15-4:00	Jedi Fe 6



Fee: \$275 for the week

4:00-6:00

Free Time

^{*}Reminders*- Swim gear, snacks, lunch, \$ for concessions, outdoor clothes weather permitting. Electronics permitted but children are responsible for their care.